

Dr. Neha Bhardwaj Vs. The State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.1834 of 2026

16.03.2026 Present: Ms. Oshin Anand, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned Proxy Counsel,
appearing for the petitioner, list on **18.03.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 16, 2026
(Rishi)